
$39.99
$29.99
$25.99
$24.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$23.99
$23.99
$20.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$9.99
$4.99

$12.99
$11.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99

$9.00
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

September 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
London Mouse
Fall Florals
Stitched Oval Frames
Stitched Fishtail Frames
Stitched Cover-Up Companion - Vertical
Brick Wall Cover-Up
Boutique Window
Harvest Mouse - Birdie Brown

Mon Chéri - Birdie Brown

Prairie Fence
London Skyline
Paris Skyline
New York Skyline
Soda Pop Bottles - Laina Lamb Design

Bottlecaps - Laina Lamb Design

Bottlecap Letters - Laina Lamb Design

Bottlecap Numbers - Laina Lamb Design

Star Strips
Poppies and Leaves - Lisa Johnson Designs

Thankful Friend - Pure Innocence

Label Tape
Stitched Interactive Window Trio

Stamps:
Thanks so Very Much
Fall Florals
Label Maker Sentiments
London Mouse
Mon Chéri - Birdie Brown

Harvest Mouse - Birdie Brown

Soda Pop - Laina Lamb Design

Delicate Pretty Poppies - Lisa Johnson Designs

Thankful Friend - Pure Innocence

Fleur de Lis Background
Distressed Stripes Background
Etched Flower Background

My �sh List

Streetlights
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

MIX-ables:
English Brick Wall Stencil
Formal Fleur de Lis Stencil
Concentric Circle Grid Stencil

Patterned Paper:
Fresh Squeezed Chevron Paper Pack
Homespun Gingham Paper Pack

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.99
$5.99


