

September 2015 Shopping List

★ FREE Die-namics ★
with a \$60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:		MIX-ables:
London Mouse	\$39.99	☐ English Brick Wall Stencil \$5.50
☐ Fall Florals	\$29.99	☐ Formal Fleur de Lis Stencil \$5.50
☐ Stitched Oval Frames	\$25.99	☐ Concentric Circle Grid Stencil \$5.50
Stitched Fishtail Frames	\$24.99	
Stitched Cover-Up Companion - Vertical	\$25.99	Patterned Paper:
☐ Brick Wall Cover-Up	\$25.99	☐ Fresh Squeezed Chevron Paper Pack \$5.99
☐ Boutique Window	\$25.99	☐ Homespun Gingham Paper Pack \$5.99
☐ Harvest Mouse - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
Mon Chéri - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
☐ Prairie Fence	\$20.99	My Wish List
London Skyline	\$14.99	
Paris Skyline	\$14.99	
☐ New York Skyline	\$12.99	
Soda Pop Bottles - Laina Lamb Design	\$12.99	In I
☐ Bottlecaps - Laina Lamb Design	\$12.99	
☐ Bottlecap Letters - Laina Lamb Design	\$9.99	
Bottlecap Numbers - Laina Lamb Design	\$4.99	
Star Strips	\$12.99	
Poppies and Leaves - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$11.99	In I
☐ Thankful Friend - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	
☐ Label Tape	\$8.99	
Stitched Interactive Window Trio	\$8.99	-
Stamps:		In I
☐ Thanks so Very Much	\$17.99	
☐ Fall Florals	\$17.99	-
Label Maker Sentiments	\$15.99	
London Mouse	\$17.99	
Mon Chéri - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	
☐ Harvest Mouse - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	
Soda Pop - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	
☐ Delicate Pretty Poppies - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	
☐ Thankful Friend - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Free with \$60
☐ Fleur de Lis Background	\$16.99	Free with 300
☐ Distressed Stripes Background	\$16.99	Churchii ale
Etched Flower Background	\$16.99	☐ Streetlights